
31W
150

31E

150

60

60

60

42

31

31

264

264

265

265

65

71

64

64

Commercial-Industrial

Industrial

Office

Residential

Special

2 0 21

Miles
Copyright (c)  2025, LOUISVILLE AND JEFFERSON
     COUNTY METROPOLITAN SEWER DISTRICT (MSD),
     LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY (LWC),
     LOUISVILLE METRO GOVERNMENT, and
     JEFFERSON COUNTY PROPERTY VALUATION
     ADMINISTRATOR (PVA).
     All Rights Reserved. Date: 6/28/2025

0
Generalized Zoning
Jefferson County, Kentucky
Generalized Zoning
Jefferson County, Kentucky


